



2024:TSHC:42074

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.15789 of 2009****PROCEEDING SHEET**

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Sri.N.Bhujanga Rao, Deputy Solicitor General of India seeks a weeks time to advance the arguments on this matter. Post on 17.04.2026. B/o dsu	